
IA Interview

IB 

Observation

II A Work 

Samples

II B Descriptionof 

Child

IIC 

Professional 

Responses

Katherine Costello 3 3 3 3 2

Brianne Ito 3 3 3 3 2

Heather Lofgren 2 3 3 2.5 2

Meghan McManus 2.5 3 3 2.5 2.5

Charity Lanpher 2.5 3 3 3 2

Jacqueline Myracle 3 3 3 3 2

Karis Scranton 1 3 2 3 2

Jamie Tilton 2 3 3 3 2

Brenna Whaley 2.5 3 3 3 2.5



III A 

Professional 

Quality Total Grade

3 17 AB

3 17 AB

2.5 15 AB

2.5 16 AB

2.5 16 AB

2 16 AB

2 13 B

2 15 AB

2.5 16.5 AB



IA 

Research

IB Learning 

outcome/A

ssessment

IIA Micro-

teach

IIB Lesson 

planning/teach

IIIA 

Discuss 

with 

Student

IVA 

Scoring 

rubric

IVB Final 

Reflection

Katherine Costello 6 6 3 6 3 3 3

Brianne Ito 5 5 3 6 3 3 3

Heather Lofgren 6 6 3 6 3 3 3

Meghan McManus 6 4 3 6 3 3 3

Charity Lanpher 6 4 3 6 3 3 3

Jacqueline Myracle 6 4 3 6 3 3 3

Karis Scranton 5 5 3 6 3 3 3

Jamie Tilton 6 6 2 5 2 3 3

Brenna Whaley 5 6 3 6 3 3 3



Total Grade

30 A

28 AB

30 A

28 AB

28 AB

28 AB

28 AB

27 AB

29 AB



IA 

Select 

Topic

IB 

Researc

h Topic

IC 

Learnin

g 

Outcom

e/Asses

sment

ID 

Lesson 

Plannin

g

IIA 

Micro-

teach

IIB 

teach/w

ork 

sample

IIIA Self-

assess

ment 

IIIB 

Final 

reflectio

n Total

Katherine Costello 3 2.5 3 3 3 3 3 3 23.5

Brianne Ito 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 24

Heather Lofgren 3 3 3 3 3 2.5 3 2.5 23

Meghan McManus 2.5 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 19.5

Charity Lanpher 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 23

Jacqueline Myracle 3 2.5 3 3 3 3 3 2.5 23

Karis Scranton 3 2.5 3 3 3 3 2 2.5 22

Jamie Tilton 2 2 1 3 3 3 3 2 19

Brenna Whaley 1.5 2 2.5 3 2 3 3 2 19



Grade

AB

AB

AB

B

AB

AB

AB

B

B
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